

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Roslin Road

RECORD OF BIDS

27-Sep-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00
1	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	Ea	Culv, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch	\$ -	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
100	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$ 6.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
300	Cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$ 6.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
100	Ft	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$ 5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
1700	Syd	Aggregate Base, 12 inch	\$ 8.49	\$14,433.00	\$6.15	\$10,455.00
1700	Syd	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	\$ 0.90	\$1,530.00	\$2.08	\$3,536.00
200	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$ 18.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
300	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$ 18.00	\$5,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
60	Ft	Culv, CI B, 24 inch	\$ -	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
50	Ft	Culv, CI E, 18 inch	\$ 88.00	\$4,400.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00
200	Syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$ 10.00	\$2,000.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00
200	Ton	HMA, 4E1	\$ 66.70	\$13,340.00	\$75.50	\$15,100.00
1500	Ton	HMA, 5E1	\$ 63.20	\$94,800.00	\$67.75	\$101,625.00
150	Ton	HMA Approach	\$ 115.00	\$17,250.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
200	Syd	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$ 10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00

TOTAL

\$187,253.00

\$171,716.00